PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATES RECOVERY SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 935023 MARGATE, FLORIDA 33093-5023 (954) 776-8005

P9500008792H

800002118968--5 -03/20/97--01060--011 ******96.25 ******96.25

Carried Andrews

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATES RECOVERY SERVICES INC.

(present name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

CHANGE OF ARTICLE I NAME

CHANGE TO;

1st CHOICE: UNLIMITED RECOVERY INC.

2nd CHOICE: ALLSTATE RECOVERY INC.

3rd CHOICE: STATEWIDE RECCVERY INC.

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

THIRD:	The date of each amendment's adoption: MARCH 3, 1997	·							
FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)									
Ž.	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.							
(The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):								
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient									
	voting group	for approval by							
(The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without share action and shareholder action was not required.	holder	:						
C	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without sharehold shareholder action was not required.	ler action a	ınd						
		,	, :						
Signed this 14th day of MARCH , 19 97									
		<u> </u>							
Signature Susan Whith As President (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by									
(By the Chairman of Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other of ficer if adopted by the shareholders)									
	OR								
(By a director if adopted by the directors)									
OR									
(By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)									
Typed or printed name									
Title									

FOR OFFICIAL USE

DATE

NUMBER

TO: DEPARTMENT OF STATE

GTATE OF LOUINA FFITE F SLATE TRIASURER TALIANAS RE LOUINA LOUINA

FUND	AMOUNT	REASON RETURNED	KEY #	*		*
	0.00	INSUFFICIENT FUNDS	1	*		*
TRUST	2,972.50	ACCOUNT CLOSED	2	*	2	*
OTHER		UNCOLLECTED FUNDS	3	*		*
to TOTAL	2,972.50	OTHER	4	*		*

CROSS REF	DISTRIBUTION SAMAS CODE	REASON	AMOUNT
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	4	122.50
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1	200.00
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1	375.00
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1	375.00
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1	375.00
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	·· 1	375.00
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1	375.00
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1	775.00

GRAND TOTAL:

 $2,972.5\overline{0}$

Process Date: 01/15/97

The above named fund(s) has been reduced by the amount of this check(s) under authority of Section 215.34, F.S.

State Treasurer

GREAT WESTERN BANK (EV)
1400 NORTHWEST 17TH ANDRUE
1400 STATUS
1400 STATUS DENIS CARDOZO 20160 NW: 59TH CT. NJAMI GARDENS, FL 33015 b.c. business 0525 "000003<u>4</u>500"

DEPT OF STATE 4500453 FOR DEPOSIT ONLY -01/05/97--01003--010 ----****375.00

ydb30000479 [【 (かな)の 1000004444 U25-0b

281000 XXXXXXXXX BARNETT JAX 2650000478063000047800-5639498>063000047800-5639498>063000047800-5639498>07 JAX FL.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 5, 1997

Denis Cardozo 20160 NW 58th Court Miami Gardens, FL 33015

SUBJECT: D. C. BUSINESS CO. Ref. Number: P95000088067

Debit Memo #: 72524-C

This is to inform you that your check #277 dated December 21, 1996 in the amount of \$375.00 and submitted for D. C. BUSINESS CO. has been returned to us by your bank because of Nonsufficient Funds.

We request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of \$393.75 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the unpaid check and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashiers check or money order, please indicate the debit memo number and that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the returned check will be cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Melinda Lilliston P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (904) 487-6900.

Sincerely, Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant I Division of Corporations

Letter number: 797A00006145



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 14, 1997

Denis Cardozo 20160 NW 58th Court Miami Gardens, FL 33015

SUBJECT: D. C. BUSINESS CO. Ref. Number: P95000088067

Debit Memo #: 72524-C

Due to your failure to respond to our previous letter advising you of the returned check #277, the Reinstatement for D. C. BUSINESS CO. has been cancelled and is considered not filed as of March 13, 1997.

The status of your corporation has now reverted to its previous status of administratively dissolved or revoked.

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (904) 487-6900.

Letter number: 897A00013116

Sincerely Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant I Division of Corporations